
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 134.778,97             10.563,19               10.563,19                     10.563,19                3.112,65                 20/02/23 10/11/23
Fevereiro 131.781,79             10.409,31               10.409,31                     10.409,31                -                          20/03/23 20/03/23
Março 132.774,55             10.432,66               10.432,66                     10.432,66                -                          20/04/23 20/04/23
Abril 130.411,12             10.295,43               10.295,43                     10.295,43                -                          19/05/23 19/05/23
Maio 134.156,38             10.551,60               10.551,60                     10.551,60                -                          20/06/23 20/06/23
Junho 130.532,06             10.245,45               10.245,45                     10.245,45                -                          20/07/23 20/07/23
Julho 134.076,08             10.604,41               10.604,41                     10.604,41                -                          18/08/23 18/08/23
Agosto 133.621,48             10.511,27               10.511,27                     10.511,27                -                          20/09/23 20/09/23
Setembro 132.317,17             10.415,10               10.415,10                     10.415,10                -                          20/10/23 20/10/23
Outubro 136.315,60             10.733,95               10.733,95                     10.733,95                -                          20/11/23 10/11/23
Novembro 133.533,47             10.478,60               10.478,60                     10.478,60                -                          20/12/23 20/12/23
Dezembro 128.560,72             10.049,00               10.049,00                     10.049,00                -                          19/01/24 19/01/24
13º Salário 20.186,40               1.702,18                 1.702,18                       1.702,18                  -                          20/12/23 20/12/23
TOTAL 1.613.045,79          126.992,15             126.992,15                   126.992,15              3.112,65                 
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 134.778,97             28.303,50               28.303,50                     -                           28.303,50               -                          20/02/23 PARCELAMENTO
Fevereiro 131.781,79             27.674,12               27.674,12                     -                           27.674,12               -                          20/03/23 20/03/23
Março 132.774,55             27.882,62               27.882,62                     -                           27.882,62               -                          20/04/23 PARCELAMENTO
Abril 130.411,12             27.386,31               27.386,31                     -                           27.386,31               -                          19/05/23 PARCELAMENTO
Maio 134.156,38             28.172,83               28.172,83                     -                           28.172,83               -                          20/06/23 20/06/23
Junho 130.532,06             27.411,71               27.411,71                     -                           27.411,71               -                          20/07/23 PARCELAMENTO
Julho 134.076,08             28.155,97               28.155,97                     -                           28.155,97               -                          18/08/23 PARCELAMENTO
Agosto 133.621,48             28.060,48               28.060,48                     -                           28.060,48               -                          20/09/23 PARCELAMENTO
Setembro 132.317,17             27.786,58               27.786,58                     -                           27.786,58               2.936,85                 20/10/23 20/11/23
Outubro 136.315,60             28.626,22               28.626,22                     -                           28.626,22               -                          20/11/23 PARCELAMENTO
Novembro 133.533,47             28.041,97               28.041,97                     -                           28.041,97               -                          20/12/23 20/12/23
Dezembro 128.560,72             26.997,83               26.997,83                     -                           26.997,83               -                          19/01/24 19/01/24
13º Salário 20.186,40               4.239,15                 4.239,15                       -                           4.239,15                 -                          20/12/23 20/12/23
TOTAL 1.613.045,79          338.739,29             338.739,29                   -                           338.739,29             2.936,85                 
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 45.063,67               3.772,66                3.772,66                        3.772,66                -                         20/02/23 14/02/23
Fevereiro 46.577,62               3.889,38                3.889,38                        3.889,38                -                         20/03/23 17, 20/03/23
Março 46.886,47               3.917,18                3.917,18                        3.917,18                -                         20/04/23 17, 19/04/23
Abril 46.365,67               3.870,81                3.870,81                        3.870,81                -                         19/05/23 18, 19/05/23
Maio 46.671,67               3.890,83                3.890,83                        3.890,83                -                         20/06/23 14, 20/06/23
Junho 45.388,33               3.749,66                3.749,66                        3.749,66                -                         20/07/23 12/07/23
Julho 44.805,00               3.754,80                3.754,80                        3.754,80                -                         18/08/23 16/08/23
Agosto 44.805,00               3.784,50                3.784,50                        3.784,50                -                         20/09/23 15, 19/09/23
Setembro 44.805,00               3.784,50                3.784,50                        3.784,50                -                         20/10/23 16, 18, 26/10/23
Outubro 46.081,00               3.880,20                3.880,20                        3.880,20                -                         20/11/23 16/11/23
Novembro 47.255,40               3.889,08                3.889,08                        3.889,08                -                         20/12/23 19, 28/12/23
Dezembro 47.538,00               3.891,87                3.891,87                        3.891,87                -                         19/01/24 17/01/24
13º Salário 12.150,00               1.216,80                1.216,80                        1.216,80                -                         20/12/23 19/12/23
TOTAL 564.392,83             47.292,27              47.292,27                      47.292,27              -                         
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 45.063,67               9.736,67                9.736,67                        -                         9.736,67                -                         20/02/23 14/02/23
Fevereiro 46.577,62               10.069,74              10.069,74                      -                         10.069,74              -                         20/03/23 17, 20/03/23
Março 46.886,47               10.137,69              10.137,69                      -                         10.097,69              -                         20/04/23 17, 19/04/23
Abril 46.365,67               10.023,11              10.023,11                      -                         10.023,11              -                         19/05/23 18, 19/05/23
Maio 46.671,67               10.090,43              10.090,43                      -                         10.090,43              -                         20/06/23 14, 20/06/23
Junho 45.388,33               9.833,77                9.833,77                        -                         9.833,77                -                         20/07/23 12/07/23
Julho 44.805,00               9.717,10                8.793,10                        924,00                   8.793,10                -                         18/08/23 16/08/23
Agosto 44.805,00               9.717,10                8.397,10                        1.320,00                8.397,10                -                         20/09/23 15, 19/09/23
Setembro 44.805,00               9.717,10                8.397,10                        1.320,00                8.397,10                -                         20/10/23 16, 18/10/23
Outubro 46.081,00               9.997,82                8.677,82                        1.320,00                8.677,82                -                         20/11/23 16/11/23
Novembro 47.255,40               10.256,19              9.992,19                        264,00                   9.992,19                -                         20/12/23 19/12/23
Dezembro 47.538,00               10.318,36              10.318,36                      -                         10.318,36              -                         19/01/24 17/01/24
13º Salário 12.150,00               2.533,00                2.533,00                        -                         2.533,00                -                         20/12/23 19/12/23
TOTAL 564.392,83             122.148,08            117.000,08                    5.148,00                116.960,08            -                         
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